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1 15298 ANSH DHARMENDER 18 21 39.0 18 31 49.0 18 26 44.0 18 29 47.0 18 40 58.0 45 22 67.0 304.0 50.7 A B A A

3 18169 ARYAN P  PAWAN KUMAR 19 67 86.0 19 63 82.0 20 55 75.0 20 64 84.0 19 67 86.0 50 47 97.0 510.0 85.0 A B A A

4 16795 ARYAN T  KAUSHAL KUMAR 19 66 85.0 19 66 85.0 20 58 78.0 20 69 89.0 19 65 84.0 49 47 96.0 517.0 86.2 A B A A

5 16200 AYUSH CHARAN SINGH 18 43 61.0 18 55 73.0 19 45 64.0 20 40 60.0 18 54 72.0 49 44 93.0 423.0 70.5 A B A A

6 18101 BHAVYA  MANOJ KUMAR 18 47 65.0 18 55 73.0 19 43 62.0 20 45 65.0 18 49 67.0 48 35 83.0 415.0 69.2 A A A A

7 15473 BHAVYANSH AMIT KUMAR 20 73 93.0 19 67 86.0 20 76 96.0 20 73 93.0 18 54 72.0 50 45 95.0 535.0 89.2 A B A A

8 15329 BHAWANA  RAMNIWAS 19 66 85.0 20 71 91.0 19 46 65.0 20 51 71.0 20 77 97.0 50 47 97.0 506.0 84.3 A B A A

9 21272  DAKSH VANSHVEER 19 58 77.0 19 61 80.0 20 77 97.0 20 57 77.0 19 60 79.0 50 46 96.0 506.0 84.3 A C A A

11 15296 DILJIT MANJEET 18 17 35.0 18 39 57.0 18 25 43.0 18 26 44.0 18 31 49.0 45 24 69.0 297.0 49.5 A C A A

12 19845 GARIMA  RAKESH 19 55 74.0 19 64 83.0 19 45 64.0 19 26 45.0 18 40 58.0 49 40 89.0 413.0 68.8 A A A A

13 21273 GARVIT HARSHVEER 19 68 87.0 19 69 88.0 20 76 96.0 20 55 75.0 20 70 90.0 49 44 93.0 529.0 88.2 A B A A

14 20279 GRANTH JITENDER KUMAR 18 28 46.0 18 28 46.0 19 31 50.0 18 24 42.0 18 21 39.0 44 17 61.0 284.0 47.3 A A A A

15 17923 HARSHIKA RAMNIWAS 20 72 92.0 20 75 95.0 20 62 82.0 20 58 78.0 20 78 98.0 50 48 98.0 543.0 90.5 A A A A

16 16068 ISHANT  AJMER SINGH 18 35 53.0 18 28 46.0 18 26 44.0 18 33 51.0 18 35 53.0 46 25 71.0 318.0 53.0 A C A A

17 21135 KUSHAL SHAMSHER SINGH 20 66 86.0 20 72 92.0 20 62 82.0 20 57 77.0 20 69 89.0 50 46 96.0 522.0 87.0 A C A A

18 19484 LAKSHAY SANDEEP 18 47 65.0 18 54 72.0 19 43 62.0 19 39 58.0 18 40 58.0 48 36 84.0 399.0 66.5 A C A A

19 18202 MANISHA HARDEEP 20 70 90.0 20 72 92.0 20 75 95.0 20 58 78.0 20 73 93.0 49 41 90.0 538.0 89.7 A B A A

20 15750 NAVYA   SH. ANIL 20 61 81.0 20 76 96.0 20 72 92.0 20 61 81.0 19 62 81.0 20 70 90.0 521.0 86.8 A B A A

21 17340 NEHA RAM NIWAS 19 61 80.0 19 60 79.0 20 57 77.0 20 38 58.0 19 63 82.0 49 42 91.0 467.0 77.8 A A A A

22 18189 NITIN VINOD 18 35 53.0 18 59 77.0 20 53 73.0 18 24 42.0 18 54 72.0 46 26 72.0 389.0 64.8 A C A A

23 20922 NIVEDITA BIRENDER 20 62 82.0 20 71 91.0 20 50 70.0 20 31 51.0 18 58 76.0 48 35 83.0 453.0 75.5 A B A A

24 19821 PEEYUSH ASHOK KUMAR 18 21 39.0 18 42 60.0 18 28 46.0 18 16 34.0 18 28 46.0 19 32 51.0 276.0 46.0 A C A A

25 20367 PRACHI RAMMEHAR 20 73 93.0 20 79 99.0 20 74 94.0 20 65 85.0 20 76 96.0 20 73 93.0 560.0 93.3 A B A A

26 16136  PRIYA MAHABIR 18 31 49.0 18 46 64.0 19 32 51.0 19 37 56.0 18 38 56.0 44 18 62.0 338.0 56.3 A C A A

27 16858 RAJAT PARVEEN 18 17 35.0 18 18 36.0 18 21 39.0 18 18 36.0 18 18 36.0 44 16 60.0 242.0 40.3 A C A A

28 19556 RITESH TEJBIR SINGH 18 53 71.0 18 50 68.0 19 39 58.0 19 31 50.0 18 54 72.0 50 45 95.0 414.0 69.0 A B A A
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29 20949 UTKARSH CHANDRAKANT 20 64 84.0 18 59 77.0 20 59 79.0 19 44 63.0 19 61 80.0 50 45 95.0 478.0 79.7 A C A A

30 16139 VANSH SAINI NEERAJ SAINI 19 63 82.0 20 73 93.0 20 61 81.0 20 55 75.0 20 69 89.0 50 48 98.0 518.0 86.3 A A A A

31 21144 VANSH SINDHU SANDEEP KUMAR 20 60 80.0 19 64 83.0 19 33 52.0 19 33 52.0 19 62 81.0 49 42 91.0 439.0 73.2 A A A A

32 20366 YASHDEEP HARPAL 19 60 79.0 19 67 86.0 20 53 73.0 20 57 77.0 20 74 94.0 20 64 84.0 493.0 82.2 A A A A

33 19887 YOGITA PAWAN KUMAR 18 48 66.0 18 47 65.0 19 30 49.0 19 29 48.0 18 29 47.0 46 28 74.0 349.0 58.2 A B A A

34 18273 ΚΑΝΙΚΑ  DEEPAK DHULL 18 34 52.0 18 54 72.0 18 21 39.0 20 22 42.0 18 25 43.0 19 34 53.0 301.0 50.2 A B A A

Q.p.i 2245.0 2436.0 2172.0 1984.0 2293.0 2296.0
70.2 76.1 67.9 62 71.7 85

RESULT ANALYSIS

S.N Subject  Teacher T.S  Ab  Pass Pass 
%

91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 31-40 B- 30 Q.P.I

1 ENGLISH Ms. USHA KAUSHIK 32 NIL 32 100% 3 10 6 4 3 2 4 - 70

2 HINDI Mr.KARANDEV 32 NIL 32 100% 8 7 8 3 2 3 1 - 76

3 MATHS Ms. MANJU PRUTHI 32 NIL 32 100% 6 3 6 6 3 6 2 - 68

4 SCIENCE Mr.PRADEEP,Ms.RED
HU 32 NIL 32 100% 1 4 8 2 7 8 2 - 62

5 SOCIAL SCI.  Ms LAZZA RANI 32 NIL 32 100% 5 8 7 1 5 4 2 - 72

6 IT  Ms.PREETI 27 NIL 27 100% 14 5 3 4 1 - - - 85

7 SANSKRIT Mr. ANIL KUSH 5 NIL 5 100% - - - - - - 74

KARAN  DEV 
(Class Incharge) (Examination Incharge) PRINCIPAL

Dr.Rashmi VidyarthiSAVITA REDHU



1 15298 ANSH DHARMENDER RL
3 18169 ARYAN PUNIA  PAWAN KUMAR 86 82 75 84 86 97 QUALIFIED
4 16795 ARYAN TOMAR  KAUSHAL KUMAR 85 85 78 89 84 96 QUALIFIED
5 16200 AYUSH DHILLON CHARAN SINGH 61 73 64 60 72 93 QUALIFIED
6 18101 BHAVYA  MANOJ KUMAR 65 73 62 65 67 83 QUALIFIED
7 15473 BHAVYANSH AMIT KUMAR 93 86 96 93 72 95 QUALIFIED
8 15329 BHAWANA  RAMNIWAS 85 91 65 71 97 97 QUALIFIED
9 21272  DAKSH VANSHVEER 77 80 97 77 79 96 QUALIFIED

11 15296 DILJIT MANJEET 35 57 43 44 49 69 QUALIFIED
12 19845 GARIMA  RAKESH 74 83 64 45 58 89 QUALIFIED
13 21273 GARVIT HARSHVEER 87 88 96 75 90 93 QUALIFIED
14 20279 GRANTH JITENDER KUMAR 46 46 50 42 39 61 QUALIFIED
15 17923 HARSHIKA RAMNIWAS 92 95 82 78 98 98 QUALIFIED
16 16068 ISHANT  AJMER SINGH 53 46 44 51 53 71 QUALIFIED
17 21135 KUSHAL SHAMSHER SINGH 86 92 82 77 89 96 QUALIFIED
18 19484 LAKSHAY SANDEEP 65 72 62 58 58 84 QUALIFIED
19 18202 MANISHA HARDEEP 90 92 95 78 93 90 QUALIFIED
20 15750 NAVYA   SH.. ANIL 81 96 92 81 81 90 QUALIFIED
21 17340 NEHA RAM NIWAS 80 79 77 58 82 91 QUALIFIED
22 18189 NITIN VINOD 53 77 73 42 72 72 QUALIFIED
23 20922 NIVEDITA BIRENDER 82 91 70 51 76 83 QUALIFIED
24 19821 PEEYUSH ASHOK KUMAR 39 60 46 34 46 51 QUALIFIED
25 20367 PRACHI RAMMEHAR 93 99 94 85 96 93 QUALIFIED
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26 16136  PRIYA MAHABIR 49 64 51 56 56 62 QUALIFIED
27 16858 RAJAT PARVEEN 35 36 39 36 36 60 QUALIFIED
28 19556 RITESH TEJBIR SINGH 71 68 58 50 72 95 QUALIFIED
29 20949 UTKARSH PATEL CHANDRAKANT 84 77 79 63 80 95 QUALIFIED
30 16139 VANSH SAINI NEERAJ SAINI 82 93 81 75 89 98 QUALIFIED
31 21144 VANSH SINDHU SANDEEP KUMAR 80 83 52 52 81 91 QUALIFIED
32 20366 YASHDEEP HARPAL 79 86 73 77 94 84 QUALIFIED
33 19887 YOGITA PAWAN KUMAR 66 65 49 48 47 74 QUALIFIED
34 18273 ΚΑΝΙΚΑ  DEEPAK DHULL 52 72 39 42 43 53 QUALIFIED
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